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Brian Hubbs Knox County Procurement 
1000 N. Central Street., Suite 100 
Knoxville, TN 37917 865-215-5753 865-215-5778 brian.hubbs@knoxcounty.org 

Cathy Olsen  
Knox County Engineering & 
Public Works 

205 W. Baxter Avenue 
Knoxville, TN 37917 865-215-5800   cathy.olsen@knoxxcounty.org  

Jessica Lindbom 
Knox County Grant and 
Community Development 

405 Dante Road 
Knoxville, TN 37918    jessica.lindbom@knoxcounty.org     

Aaron Crenshaw Ardurra Group, Inc. 
2160 Lakeside Center Way, Ste.201 
Knoxville, TN 37922 865-251-5070   acrenshaw@ardurra.com  

Larry Morgan Morgan Contracting, LLC 
900 Dutch Valley Road 
Knoxville, TN 37918 865-249-8640   lmorgan@morgan1.com  

Vincent Bayles Morgan Contracting, LLC 
900 Dutch Valley Road 
Knoxville, TN 37918 865-724-3246   vbayles@morgan1.com  

Joel Froehlich Morgan Contracting, LLC 
900 Dutch Valley Road 
Knoxville, TN 37918 865-249-8640   joel@morgan1.com  

Josh Russell 
Complete Construction 
Management 

2120 S. Economy Road 
Morristown, TN 37813 423-312-1179   russell@completeconstructionmgmt.com  

Robert Livingston 
Complete Construction 
Management 

2120 S. Economy Road 
Morristown, TN 37813 865-244-7734   completeconstruction423@gmail.com  

Kelly Hall  Turn-Key Tunneling 
1247 Stimmel Road 
Columbus, OH 43223 614-633-6854   kelly@tunnelit.net  

Eric Martin Haren Construction Co., Inc. 
1715 Highway 411 
Etowah, TN 37331     emartin@harenconstruction.com  

Brandon Ramsey Haren Construction Co., Inc. 
1715 Highway 411 
Etowah, TN 37331     cosborne@harenconstruction.com  

Joseph Dean J. Cumby Construction 
165 W. Broad Street 
Cookeville, TN 38501 931-526-5158  jdean@jcumbyconstruction.com  

Zach Williams Blue Tank & Pump 
13700 Paw Paw Plains Road 
Lenoir City, TN 37771 865-601-7045  zwilliams@bluetankandpump.com  

Ben Ramsbottom Garney Companies, Inc. 
1700 Swift Street 
N. Kansas City, MO 64116 865-640-0877  bramsbottom@garney.com  
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Trey Brogdon Hurst Excavating 
P.O. Box 5374 
Knoxville, TN 37928 865-922-6142   estimating@hurstexc.com  

Morgan Parker 
Southeastern Construction 
Concepts 

P.O. Box 1140 
Powell, TN 37849 865-661-4361  morgan@sccknox.com  

Trey Goethals Cleary Construction, Inc. 
2006 Edmonton Road 
Tompkinsville, KY 42167 270-487-1784  estimating@clearyconst.com  

 
  

mailto:estimating@hurstexc.com
mailto:morgan@sccknox.com
mailto:estimating@clearyconst.com

